BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR, ELAMAKKARA
ROUTE 5 (2024-25)
KTC BUS

KALAMASSERY-PREMIER JUNCTION-FACT CONTAINER ROAD-ELOOR ROAD-
MANJUMMEL- CHERANELLORE -AMRITHA HOSPITAL- KUNNUPURAM -EDAPPALLY

Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time
SOUTH KALAMASSERY 7.03 AM 3.10 PM
HMT JUNCTION 7.05 AM 3.12 PM
PREMIER JUNCTION 7.07 AM 3.15 PM
FACT CONTAINER ROAD 7.10 AM 3.20 PM
ESIC PATHALAM 7.12 AM 3.25 PM
ELOOR COMPANY PADY 7.15 AM 3.27 PM
SUBRAHMANYA TEMPLE 7.17 AM 3.30 PM
CONVENT JUNCTION 7.20 AM 3.33 PM
JANATHA STOP 7.22 AM 3.35 PM
CHERANELLORE 7.25 AM 3.37PM
ST JAMES CHURCH,AMRITA NAGER 7.27 AM 3.40 PM
STERLING PRESS, AMRITA NAGER 7.29 AM 3.42 PM
ACE APARTMENTS 7.32 AM 3.45 PM
AMRITHA HOSPITAL 7.34 AM 3.47 PM
SREERAJAM DAY CARE 7.35 AM 3.50 PM
KUNNUPURAM SIGNAL JUNCTION 7.37 AM 3.55 PM
EDAPPALLY 7.40 AM 3.07 PM
ABAD FLAT, RAGAVANPILLAI ROAD 7.45 AM 3.05PM
SCHOOL 8.00 AM 3.00 PM
Name of Driver - Mr. SOMAN I M Contact No. 9961808539

Name of Attender - Mr. BANKAR SWAMI NAIDU Contact No. 8129013979




